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Uriin

M 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

I DELL P2423DE 23.8" 8ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
ki HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansér Pivot
IPS LED Monitdér

7] i DELL P3223DE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440

\‘;\H‘\mmmm‘iv = HDMI Type_c DP USB RJ45 AsansoOr Pivot
‘ IPS LED Monitdr

DELL UltraSharp U3223QE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz 4K
UHD 3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB
Asansor Pivot IPS LED Monitdr

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
d DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

311,25

usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

436,25
usb



